Frisco ISD Aquatics
Swimming (C)

TP
FISD
FISD High School Summer Swim Camp - 2025

Current and Incoming 9th-12th Graders interested in preparing to compete for the Varsity Swim Team

Camp Start Date: July 14, 2025 Start Time: 10:00:00 AM
Camp End Date: July 31, 2025 End Time: 11:00:00 AM

Date Details: Practice is M-Th only from 10:00am-11:00am

Venue Name: Frisco ISD Swim Center

Venue Address: 7210 Stadium Lane, Frisco, TX 75034

Camp Cost: $156.00

Questions: Your Campus Head Coach/Natatorium (469) 633 - 6170

Special Notes:
For incoming Frisco ISD 9th -12th graders only. *Registrants new to FISD swimming will be required to do
an evaluation on the first day of camp. If they do not meet the requirements, they will be removed from the
camp and refunded. CHS Head Coach - Travis Beall: beallw@friscoisd.org/ EHS Head Coach - Kelsey
Johnson: johnsonkel@friscoisd.org/ FHS Head Coach - Andy Stewart: stewartan@friscoisd.org/ HHS Head
Coach - Catie Navidad: navidadc@friscoisd.org/ IHS Head Coach - Chad Beall: beallc@friscoisd.org/ LTHS
Head Coach - Megan Graves: gravesme@friscoisd.org/ LHS Contact - Zach Gnoza: gnozag@friscoisd.org/
LSHS Head Coach - Megan Mick: mickm@friscoisd.org/ MHS Head Coach - Matt Brigadier:
brigadierm@friscoisd.org/ PCHS Head Coach - Megan Gnoza: gnozam@friscoisd.org/ RHS Head Coach -
Jenny Beagle: beaglej@friscoisd.org/ WHS Head Coach - Griffin Marshall: marshallg@friscoisd.org

Medical Info:
In consideration of acceptance of this registration, | waive all claims against the Frisco Independent School
district, affiliates, employees, trustees, and agents, individually and in their capacity as such for injury or
illness which may directly result from participation in this event. My claims remain waived even though
liability may arise out of negligence or carelessness of persons or entities mentioned above. This
registration cannot be processed unless the above agreement is accepted by a legal parent or guardian
and | agree to abide by all Frisco 1.S.D. Board policies and procedures. Frisco I.S.D. Board policies and
procedures may be found on the FISD Board of Trustees website at the following address:

www.friscoisd.org/inside/board/index.htm
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